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HENSOLDT AG NPV

ISIN: DEOOOHAGO0005

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:18

Price
35.48 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.42% (-0.88)

DEOOOHAGO0005
HAG

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

4,098 EUR
GERMANY DAX

36.36 EUR
36.44 EUR
35.48 EUR
36.36 EUR
35.80133 EUR
124,455
4,455,654.78
1,224

42,685

591

WKN: HAGO000
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=268514045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000HAG0005&ID_NOTATION=307802746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000HAG0005&ID_NOTATION=307802746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00cdb3d61ebba369c1753e389fd6607324d4b1baf98de8b2f5e1da3c1ba99e5d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a7303edde152c03d&time=1721024142&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e09d7c46aded74474dbc9d25beb75c56ee8c90255d3d33cbef180b30b57baa3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=269bd3c417ce131d2&time=1721024142&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=589488dcb8822fabe64027b8771c8a9c47027c6a69c7b77a3eb2efed4893cd09&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c52ea339494a0a0ee&time=1721024142&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c188315944b7791c1ebc81f64e151e746cca9c9464eb8f1be30f11187816e2a&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd259e27c7059a71e&time=1721024142&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08b2f88cc09a965facd83b2e16ef35cd542f664e63f17d78bdd1a212ca227232&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1cb883c0e57b51d64&time=1721024142&tool=RSC

HENSOLDT AG NPV

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:18

Price
35.48 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.42% (-0.88)

ISIN DEOOOHAGO0005
Symbol HAG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,098 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 36.36 EUR
High 36.44 EUR
Low 35.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.36 EUR
VWAP 35.80133 EUR
Volume (pcs) 124,455
Trading volume 4,455,654.78
Number of trades 1,224
Last size 42,685
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.31% +10.60% +149.16%
Perf (abs.) +8.46 +3.40 +21.24
Beta 1.25 0.80 0.41
Volatility 44.94 39.75 47.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HENSOLDT AG NPV

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time

17:35

22:26

21:55

10:47

15:29

Price

35.48 EUR

35.80 EUR

35.66 EUR

36.12 EUR

34.14 EUR

35.77 EUR (166,453
35.16 EUR (195,746
36.79 EUR (362,460
31.58 EUR (276,889

24.54 EUR (2024/01/02
44.58 EUR (2024/04/02
23.34 EUR (2023/12/06

)
)
)
)
44.58 EUR (2024/04/02)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
4.46 1,224
1.24 190
0.05 80
0.01 2
0.61 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307802746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308101778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308101779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308101784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314483634

HENSOLDT AG NPV

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/27

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
06/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

08:16

08:16

21:00

16:13

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:01

36.28 EUR

36.28 EUR

35.70 EUR

36.60 USD

35.92 EUR

35.92 EUR

35.68 EUR

36.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305015932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357391942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458520948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458520948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458127272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458127272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308101780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308101781

HENSOLDT AG NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
HENSOLDT AG

Willy-Messerschmitt-Strasse 3 - 82024

Taufkirchen
Telefon: +49-89-51518-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@hensoldt.net

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Oliver Dorre

Lars Immisch

Celia Pelaz

Christian
Ladurner

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Reiner Winkler

Juergen Bestle

Achim Gruber

Armin Maier-
Junker

Giuseppe
Panizzardi

Hiltrud Dorothea
Werner

Ingrid Jagering
Julia Wahl
Jirgen Buhl
Letizia Colucci
Marco Romed

Fuchs
Marion Koch

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@hensoldt.net
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